in Milkat No.3075, Savata Nagar, Ranjangaon S P Gangapur, Aurangabad Maharashtra, District
Aurangabad, Pin-431109.

1 20.03.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema Hall,

Pune-411037.

21.03.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.2,41,400/-
(Rupees Two Lakh

Forty One
Thousand Four
Hundred Only)

Rs.24,13,200/-
(Rupees Twenty

Four Lakhs
Thirteen

Thousand Two
Hundred Only)

07.03.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.12,55,229.77
(Rupees Twelve Lakh
Fifty Five Thousand

Two Hundred Twenty
Nine and Seventy
Seven Paisa Only)

13.07.202208.04.2022
1) Vitthal Namdeo Fuke,
2) Nirmala Vitthal Fuke45609420001351

Details of Secured Assets: All that piece and parcel of the Immovable Property being Land Admeasuring in Mauje Tandulwadi, Milkat No.208 Length South & North 30.48 M.

[...]

Milkat No.207, Sayyad Hasan Chand, Towards South by: Gaonthan, Towards North by: Rahuri Manori Road.

2 20.03.2025, before 05.30 PM
Jana Small Finance Bank Ltd.,
Modi Plaza, Office No.704/705,

Mukund Nagar, Swargate,
Opp. Laxminarayan Cinema Hall,

Pune-411037.

21.03.2025
@

11.30 AM

Rs.4,99,500/-
(Rupees Four Lakh

Ninety Nine
Thousand Five
Hundred Only)

Rs.49,95,000/-
(Rupees Forty

Nine Lakhs
Ninety Five

Thousand Only)

07.03.2025
09:30 AM

to
05:00 PM

Rs.38,99,800.32
(Rupees Thirty Eight

Lakh Ninety
Nine Thousand Eight
Hundred and Thirty

Two Paisa Only)

09.01.202418.10.2023
1) Manoj Prabhakar

Dudhal, 2) Dhanashri
Manoj Dudhal

30709430000495

Date: 17.02.2025, Place: Pune Sd/- Authorized Officer, Jana Small Finance Bank Limited

LOAN 
ACCOUNT NO.

BORROWER(S) DETAILS DEMAND NOTICE DETAILS AND NPA DATE

2002009042 BORROWER: M/s. SUNRAYS CLOTHING LLP
CO-BORROWERS:
1. Mr. RAVI GHANSHANI ISHWAR
2. Mrs. SONIA RAVI GHANSHANI
3. M/s. RADIANCE GALORE

Rs. 2,31,42,164.97/- (Rupees Two Crore Thirty-
One Lacs Forty-Two Thousand One Hundred 
and Sixty-Four and Paise Ninety-Seven Only)

Demand Notice Date : 11/02/2025
NPA Date : 03/02/2025

PROPERTY DETAILS :- Property – 1: All that piece and parcel of property bearing Unit No. 413, 
Fourth Floor, admeasuring 41 square meters carpet area, situated at Neelgiri Industrial Estate, Sewri

[...]

Bhawan Co-operative Society Ltd., C S No.2/183, Municipal Ward F S, Village Parel-Sewri, Tokershi Jivraj 
Road, Sewri (West), Mumbai - 400015

2002013117 BORROWER: M/s. SUNRAYS CLOTHING LLP
CO-BORROWERS:
1. Mr. RAVI GHANSHANI ISHWAR
2. Mrs. SONIA RAVI GHANSHANI

Rs. 80,15,990.20/- (Rupees Eighty Lacs Fifteen 
Thousand Nine Hundred and Ninety and Paise 

Twenty Only)
Demand Notice Date : 11/02/2025

NPA Date : 03/02/2025
PROPERTY DETAILS :- All that piece and parcel of property bearing Unit No. 419, Fourth Floor, admeasuring 41 
Square Meters carpet Area, Neelgiri Industrial Estate, Sewri Neelgiri Udyog Bhawan Co-operative Society Ltd., C S